
If you have a food or drink allergy or intolerance please inform a member of our Team. 
Food Allergen Information can be Viewed in a Separate Booklet. Please ask your Server.

One Bill Per Table  |  Please Settle Your Bill at Your Table

BREAKFAST
B R E A K  F A S T  P O T S (V)  €6.50

Choose a Base
 Granola or Muesli

Choose 2 Toppings;

Berry Compote / Mixed Seeds /Natural Yoghurt /Milk

€6.95

€10.95

€3.50 
B A K E R Y

White or Brown Toast
 with Jam or Marmalade

American Style Pancakes 
  with Lemon & Maple Syrup 

(V) with Bacon & Maple Syrup

BUTTIE

€7.50 

€7.50 

Breakfast Bap
Bacon, Fried Egg & Sausage

Toasted Bacon Sandwich 
with Cheese 

complete
Served with Regular Tea or Coffee

€9.95

Full Irish Breakfast 
2 Bacon, 2 Sausages, Fried Egg, Beans, 
Mushrooms, Black & White Pudding, Tomato, 
Potato Cubes & Toasted White Bloomer

Medium Breakfast 
2 Bacon, 2 Sausages, Fried Egg
& Toasted White Bloomer

Mini Breakfast 
1 Bacon, 1 Sausages, Fried Egg, 
& Toasted White Bloomer

€13.95

€7.95

EGGS

€11.95 

€11.50 

€12.95 

Poached Eggs & Crushed Avocado (V)
On Toasted Bloomer with Lime & Chilli, Cherry 
Tomatoes and Rocket 

Eggs Benedict 
Poached Eggs & Bacon on Toasted Bloomer 
with Hollandaise

Eggs Florentine (V)
Poached Eggs & Spinach on Toasted Bloomer 
with Hollandaise 

Eggs Royale 
Poached Eggs & Smoked Salmon on Toasted 
Bloomer with Hollandaise

Eggs, Smoked Salmon & Toast 
Choose your Eggs, Scrambled or Poached 
or Fried

Breakfast Hash  (V)
Potato Cubes, Spinach, Tomatoes, 2 Poached 
Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce

 €11.50 

€13.95 

E X T R  A S / B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N

2.00 

2.00 

3.95

1 Fried Egg 

1 Poached Egg 

Scrambled Eggs 2.95    

2.00

2.00

1.50

1.50

2.95

2.00

2.95

4.00

2 White Pudding 

2 Black Pudding 

Pan Fried Chorizo 

Mushrooms 

2 Grilled Tomato 

Potato Cubes 

Spinach 

Smoked Salmon      6.50 3.50

3.95

Slice Bacon 

1 Sausage 

Toast

€11.95 

G L U T E N  F R E E  T O A S T  +  € 1

Beans



PRIVATE PARTIES & FUNCTIONS 

We have two fully licensed rooms perfect for large private dinners or functions for 40 – 70 people. 
Each room is full of character and perfect for any occasion.

For more information or to make a booking contact
021 427-6455 or Visit amicusrestaurant.ie

COFFEES (Traditionally Hand Roasted Java Coffee Beans)

3.40 

3.40/3.80

3.70

3.90

2.90/3.50

1.50

3.20

3.60

Beverages

3.20/3.50

3.90

Americano (Decaff Available)

Flat White Coffee 

Cappuccino 

Café Latte 

Café Mocha 

Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Flavourings

Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel

Tea (fair trade)

Tea / Decaf Tea

Loose Leaf Herbal Tea 

Green/Peppermint/Chamomile/Earl Grey/Mixed Berry 
Lemon & Ginger

Glass of milk - Full fat Milk/Low-fat Milk 2.00/3.90

On the 
go? 

Our Beverage 
and snacks 

are available 
to takeaway.

Take life
One Cup

 at a
Time

Nutri Smoothies €5.95

1. Green Smoothie
Cucumber, Celery, Apple, Spinach, Lime,
Lemon

2. Fruit Smoothie
Banana, Strawberry, Orange

3.10/4.90

3.30/6.50

3.30

3.95

3.95

Juice
Orange/Cloudy Apple Juice/Cranberry Juice

Mineral Water 
Still/Sparkling 

Coke, , 7up, Fanta
Diet Coke, Diet 7 Up
Pink Lemonade 
Sparkling Elderflower
Ginger Beer (Non-Alcoholic) 4.95

juices & soft drinks

3.30

(Soya/Oat Milk + 50c)
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